
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2016;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601110000
10670

01/11/2016
02:50:37

NAIL PLACE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601040000
00850

01/04/2016
10:25:59

LOGISTICS
ETC LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601040000
01000

01/04/2016
10:56:23

ONE FINLEY
WAY LLC

LLCAMEN

201601040000
01240

01/04/2016
11:55:31

PIERCE
WHOLESALE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601040000
01360

01/04/2016
12:24:55

MASTERS
GENERAL
STORE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601150000
15230

01/15/2016
09:24:11

MR
BROTHERS
PAINTING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601150000
16750

01/15/2016
03:04:11

NAOMIS
MASSAGE
THERAPY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601070000
06490

01/07/2016
11:22:21

NOBODYS
GOT NOBODY
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201601190000
17670

01/19/2016
09:45:29

PRESTIGE
ELECTRIC LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601190000
18040

01/19/2016
11:13:33

NAAMAN
CLINIC LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LUMEND
SURGICAL
DERMATOLO
GY LLC

201601080000
09300

01/08/2016
03:57:04

ONPOINT
PROFESSION
AL BILLING
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601200000
20250

01/20/2016
12:36:07

PRIA LLC MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

PRI OF
ALABAMA INC

201601200000
20260

01/20/2016
12:36:08

LANCER
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

INSURANCE
CONNECTION
INC

201601200000
20530

01/20/2016
01:58:58

PRECISION
HOME
INSPECTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601110000
10490

01/11/2016
01:36:12

LIFECARE
FOR SENIORS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601220000
22300

01/22/2016
11:23:51

MISSION WITH
A VISION
DELIVERANCE
CENTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

DIVINE FAITH
CHRISTIAN
CHURCH

201601220000
23360

01/22/2016
04:17:54

KPS
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601250000
23620

01/25/2016
10:46:03

OPERATION
FRONTLINE
MATTERS

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N



201601250000
23700

01/25/2016
11:27:47

LDM
FLOORING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601250000
24730

01/25/2016
12:53:57

MAGIC CITY
REAL ESTATE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601250000
24850

01/25/2016
01:22:28

MEMORY
LEAK CREEK
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201601260000
26380

01/26/2016
01:48:37

MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLCAMEN MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

201601260000
26380

01/26/2016
01:48:37

MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

LLCAMEN MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

201601260000
26380

01/26/2016
01:48:37

MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

LLCAMEN MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

201601260000
26510

01/26/2016
02:29:04

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

LLCAMEN

201601270000
26910

01/27/2016
10:37:31

LONG GROUP
CONSULTING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201601270000
27810

01/27/2016
01:42:52

LOCKCORP
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201601280000
28140

01/28/2016
10:47:47

RANGEELA
FOUNDATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201601290000
29410

01/29/2016
08:37:55

LANGE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LLCAMEN

201601290000
30430

01/29/2016
02:09:57

R E A L
SCHOOL OF
REAL ESTATE
LLC

LIMITED L CO


