	Se	arch Crite	ria Filters	ters Applied: Index Type= Fictitious Names;				Date Recorded= 2016;				
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201601110000 10670	01/11/2016 02:50:37	NAIL PLACE LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601040000 00850	01/04/2016 10:25:59	LOGISTICS ETC LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601040000 01000	01/04/2016 10:56:23	ONE FINLEY WAY LLC		LLCAMEN								
201601040000 01240	01/04/2016 11:55:31	PIERCE WHOLESALE LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601040000 01360	01/04/2016 12:24:55	MASTERS GENERAL STORE LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601150000 15230	01/15/2016 09:24:11	MR BROTHERS PAINTING LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601150000 16750	01/15/2016 03:04:11	NAOMIS MASSAGE THERAPY LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601070000 06490	01/07/2016 11:22:21	NOBODYS GOT NOBODY LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION								
201601190000 17670	01/19/2016 09:45:29	PRESTIGE ELECTRIC LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601190000 18040	01/19/2016 11:13:33	NAAMAN CLINIC LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LUMEND SURGICAL DERMATOLO GY LLC							
201601080000 09300	01/08/2016 03:57:04	ONPOINT PROFESSION AL BILLING MANAGEMEN T LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601200000 20250	01/20/2016 12:36:07	PRIA LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	PRI OF ALABAMA INC							
201601200000 20260	01/20/2016 12:36:08	LANCER MANAGEMEN T COMPANY INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	INSURANCE CONNECTION INC							
201601200000 20530	01/20/2016 01:58:58	PRECISION HOME INSPECTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601110000 10490	01/11/2016 01:36:12	LIFECARE FOR SENIORS LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601220000 22300	01/22/2016 11:23:51	MISSION WITH A VISION DELIVERANCE CENTER INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	DIVINE FAITH CHRISTIAN CHURCH							
201601220000 23360	01/22/2016 04:17:54	KPS CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO								
201601250000 23620	01/25/2016 10:46:03	OPERATION FRONTLINE MATTERS		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N								

	1				1	1	1	 ,
201601250000 23700	01/25/2016 11:27:47	LDM FLOORING LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201601250000 24730	01/25/2016 12:53:57	MAGIC CITY REAL ESTATE LLC	LIMITED L CO					
	01/25/2016 01:22:28	MEMORY LEAK CREEK LLC	LIMITED L CO					
	01/26/2016 01:48:37	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LLC	LLCAMEN	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LLC				
	01/26/2016 01:48:37	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LLC	LLCAMEN	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LLC				
	01/26/2016 01:48:37	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	LLCAMEN	MIRAGE PROPERTIES LLC				
201601260000 26510	01/26/2016 02:29:04	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	LLCAMEN					
201601270000 26910	01/27/2016 10:37:31	LONG GROUP CONSULTING LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION					
	01/27/2016 01:42:52	LOCKCORP INC	CORP AMENDMENT					
201601280000 28140	01/28/2016 10:47:47	RANGEELA FOUNDATION	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N					
201601290000 29410	01/29/2016 08:37:55	LANGE SOLUTIONS LLC	LLCAMEN					
201601290000 30430	01/29/2016 02:09:57	R E A L SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE LLC	LIMITED L CO					